
Crafton Hills College 

 
 

Administrative Services  FAX 794-6984 
Gimple, Tina Marie Administrative Coordinator 389-3211 CCR 246.1 

May, Anquanetta Switchboard Operator  389-3692 CCR 234 

Strong, Mike Vice President 389-3210 CCR 246 

 

Admissions and Records FAX 389-9141 
Aycock, Larry Director 389-3663 CCR 112 

Garcia, Kristin Admissions & Records Evaluator 389-3367 CCR 111 

Heilgeist, Kristina Schedule/Catalog Data Specialist   389-3266 CCR 113 

Rush, Steven (Steve) 
Admissions & Records Specialist/ 
VA Certifying Official 389-3256 

CNTL 150 

Simpson, Floyd Admissions & Records Technician 389-3371 CCR 111 

Uribe, Reyna Admissions & Records Technician 389-3661 CCR 111 

Vacant Admissions & Records Evaluator 389-3369 CCR 115 

 

Aquatics Center FAX 794-0423 
Chittenden, Heather Director 389-3605 KHA 105 

Fellenz, Kathy Pool Attendant 389-3606 KHA 123 

Fellenz, Joshua Pool Attendant 389-3604 KHA 123 

 

Bookstore – Now Follett Company (not SBCCD)  
Davila, Maria Bookstore Assistant II  389-3521 CCR 138 

Moreno, Carol  Book Buyer 389-3247 CCR 138 

Wheeler, Kaila Bookstore Assistant II 389-3228 CCR 145 

 

Business, Economics & Information Technology FAX 794-0423 
Allen, Denise Faculty   389-3603 CNTL2 139 

George, Kenneth Faculty   389-3304 CNTL2 137 

Johnson, Corey Lab Tech   389-3236 CNTL2 140 

Mansourian, Farhad Faculty   389-3348 ARTS 119 

Yau, Margaret Faculty Chair   389-3521 CNTL2 138 

 

Campus Business Office FAX 794-6984 
Calderon-Cruz, Cinthia Account Clerk I 389-3295 CCR 119 

Davis, Lynnette Account Clerk II 389-3218 CCR 119 

    

Career Education & Human Development FAX 794-0423 
Vacant Administrative Secretary  389-3344 CCR 240.1 

Word, Dan Dean (Interim) 389-3214 CCR 240 

 

Child Development Center  FAX 389-3620 
Blue, Robyn  Child Care Assistant 389-3400 CDC  

Brydson-Horton, Annie Child Care Assistant 389-3400 CDC 

Geissinger, Amy Child Care Assistant 389-3400 CDC 

Holtegaard, Alisa Child Care Teacher 389-3400 CDC 

Johle, Christina Child Care Teacher 389-3400 CDC 

McGee, Stephanie Child Care Teacher 389-3400 CDC 

Ramirez, Berenice Child Care Assistant 389-3400 CDC 

Rivera, Valerie Child Care Assistant 389-3400 CDC 

Wasbotten, Deborah Director 389-3401 CDC 102 



Crafton Hills College 

 
 

 

Communication & Language FAX 794-0423 
Andrews, Breanna Faculty Co-Chair 389-3338 ARTS 115A 

Hogrefe, Rick Faculty Co-Chair 389-3235 ARTS 110 

Kozanova, Marina Faculty 389-3345 ARTS 128B 

Schmidt, Jeffrey Faculty 389-3342 ARTS 125 

Urbanovich, Jimmy Faculty 389-3377 ARTS 109 

 

Copy Services                                                                                                FAX 
Main Department Number teachingaids@craftonhills.edu 389-3319  

Bruner-Jones, Sherri Clerical Assistant II 389-3310 CCR 241.2 

 

Counseling FAX 794-3863 
Abeyta, Rebecca Secretary II 389-3619 CCR 201 

Bell, Eva Senior Student Services Technician 389-3458 CCR 202 

Bogh, Debbie Counselor, Faculty Co-Chair 389-3359 CCR 208 

Dial, Troy Counselor/Articulation Officer 389-3357 SSB 211 

Grabow, James Counselor 389-3285 CCR 206 

Jaco, Herberth Senior Student Services Tech– AEBG   

McAtee, Robert Counselor  389-3324 CCR 203 

Orta, Rebecca Senior Student Services Technician  389-3450 CCR 202 

Rivera, Ernesto Counselor, Faculty Co-Chair 389-3564 CCR 205 

Sternard, Evan Counselor 389-3329 CCR 204 

Thornton, Carla Veterans Counselor/Coordinator 389-3415 CNTL 150 

Vacant Counselor 389-3364 CCR 210 

Vacant Senior Student Services Technician 389- CCR 

Vasquez, Violeta Counselor 389-3334 CCR 209 

Xayaphanthong, Soutsakhone  Counselor 389-3212 CCR 207 

    

Custodial  FAX  

Adame, Vincent Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Almanza, Jeremiah Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Bryson, Richard Lead Custodian (Day)  389-3385 Custodial 

Camarena, Armando Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Carrillo, Minerva Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Chavez, Edward Warehouse Tech 389-3379 Custodial 

Crooks, Jeremy Supervisor 389-3375 Custodial 

Gonzalez, Moises Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Holt, Kelly Lead Custodian (Night) 389-3238 Custodial 

Johnson, Daniel Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Lee, Jason Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Lopez, Richard Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Mena, Matthew Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Nguyen, Ben   Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Pinedo, Regina Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Pinedo, Vanessa Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Quach, An Dang Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Rivera, Raquel Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Sanchez, Mark Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

 
    



Crafton Hills College 

 
 

Disabled Students Program & Services (DSPS) FAX 794-3684  

Marrujo, Monique  Senior Student Services Technician 389-3452 CCR 110 

Miller, William Director 389-3578 CCR 107 

O’Shaughnessy, Vonda Learning Disabilities Specialist 389-3577 CCR 106 

Rodriguez, Valentine Assistive Technology Specialist 389-3325 CCR 101 

Sierra, Jamie Student Services Technician II 389-3325 CCR 101 

Townsend, Jonathan Instructional Assessment Technician 389-3453 CCR 102 

 

Emergency Medical Services FAX 794-0423 
Aten, David Laboratory Technician 389-3502 PSAH 105 

Crow, Kathryn (Kathy) Faculty (Paramedic Program Director) 389-3220 PSAH 105E 

Green, Laurie Faculty 389-3254 PSAH 105B 

Holbrook, James (Jim) Faculty (EMT Program Director) 389-3251 PSAH 105C 

Lara, Naomi Secretary II 389-2252 PSAH 105 

Wilson, Chantae Faculty 389-3255 PSAH 105D 

vacant    389-3570 PSAH 105F 

 

Emergency Training Center  FAX 382-3462 
Pister, Carol Clerical Assistant II (not SBCCD staff) 389-3208  SBRETC 

    

English FAX 794-0423 
Anderson, Jonathan Faculty Co-Chair 389-3346 ARTS 123 

Bartlett, Ryan Faculty Co-Chair 389-3373 BC 105 

De la Peña, Susana Faculty 389-3347 SSB 210 

DiPonio, Gwen Faculty 389-3332 SSB 209 

Langenfeld, Liz Faculty 389-3340 SSB 214 

Phillips, Ted Faculty 389-3297 SSB 208 

 

Extended Opportunity Programs and Services (EOP&S) FAX 389-3621 
Chavira, Rejoice Director of EOPS/CARE/CalWORKs 389-3456 CCR 217 

Harris, Kashaunda Counselor 389-3241 CCR 215 

Rodriguez, Natividad Senior Student Services Technician 389-3318 CCR 216 

Schoenfeld, Racquel CARE/CalWORKs Counselor 389-3299 CCR 214 

Soler, Ariackna Senior Student Services Technician 389-3522  CCR 221 

 

Facilities FAX  
Cook, Larry Director 389-3384 PAD 

Crooks, Jeremy Custodial Supervisor 389-3238 PAD 

Pompa, Rebecca M Secretary II – Facilities Use 389-3217 PAD 112 

    

Financial Aid  FAX  

Hayton, Claudia Clerical Assistant II 389-3277 CCR 121 

Lehman, Veronica Financial Aid Coordinator 389-3240 CCR 126 

Moore, Christin Financial Aid Specialist I 389-3242 CCR 121 

Muskavitch, John Director 389-3269 CCR 124 

Sousa, Juanita Financial Aid Coordinator 389-3224 CCR 123 

Villegas, J. Manuel Clerical Assistant I 389-3223 CCR 121 

    

Fine Arts  FAX 794-0423  

Azenaro, Renée Faculty 389-3314 ARTS 103 



Crafton Hills College 

 
 

Bedoya, Michael Lab Technician 389-3353 ARTS 103 

Bryant, Tom Faculty 389-3296 PAC 111 

McConnell, Mark Faculty 389-3293 PAC 310 

Palkki, Kevin Theatre Technician 389-3298 PAC 101 

Petrovic, Snezana Faculty Chair 389-3571 ARTS 102 

 

Fire Technology FAX 389-3263 
Alder, Michael Chief, Fire Academy 389-3418 PSAH 203B 

Gebara, Andrew Secretary I 389-3408 PSAH 203 

Groff, Rick Operations Specialist (not SBCCD staff) 389-3262 PSAH 203 

Sullivan, Dan Faculty Chair 389-3261 PSAH 203A 

 

Grounds FAX  
Boatman, John Grounds Worker   PAD 

Carrillo, Antonio Grounds Worker   PAD 

Davila, Javier Grounds Worker   PAD 

Kirkhart, Pat Grounds Lead   PAD 

vacant Grounds Worker  PAD 

 

Health & Kinesiology FAX 794-0423 
Hinds, Colleen Faculty Chair 389-3412 KHA 131B 

Ledoux, Janine Faculty 389-3278 KHA 131A 

Rabago, Ralph Faculty  389-3279 KHA 106 

 

Health & Wellness Center FAX 389-0772 
Garcia, Maria Nurse 389-3273 SSB 101 

Sandy, Hannah Coordinator-Faculty  389-3271 SSB 101 

Sweeting, Christina Secretary II 389-3272 SSB 101 

    

Human Development  FAX  

Brink. T. L. Faculty 389-3343 SSB 215 

McLaren, Meridyth Faculty Chair 389-3576 CDC 114 

Pfahler, Diane Faculty 389-3350 SSB 205 

Williams, Gary Faculty 389-3567 SSB 207 

Vacant Faculty 389-3213  

 

Instruction Office FAX 794-0423 
Bruner-Jones, Sherri Clerical Assistant II 389-3310 CCR 241.2 

Cannon, Judy Honors Coordinator/SI Coordinator 389-3330/3500 LRC 106 

Petrovic, Snezana Professional Development Coordinator 389-3571 ARTS 102 

Newton, Kelly Administrative Assistant I 389-3203 CCR 242.1 

Saadeh, Miriam Schedule/Catalog Data Specialist 389-3221 CCR 241.1 

Wurtz, Keith Vice President of Instruction (Interim) 389-3202 CCR 241 

 

Institutional Effectiveness, Research & Planning FAX 794-0423 
Aslanian, Artour Research and Planning Analyst 389-3331 LRC 105 

Vacant Senior Research and Planning Analyst 389-3390 LRC 103 

Rose, Wendy Administrative Secretary (Substitute) 389-3394 LRC 107 

Sosa, Gio  Dean (Interim) 389-3206 LRC 101 

    



Crafton Hills College 

 
 

Letters, Arts and Mathematics Division 
Brown, Robert Dean (Interim) 389-3362 CCR 238 

Sutphin, Ginger Administrative Secretary 389-3258 CCR 238.1 

 

Library FAX 794-9524 
Donaldson, Dawn Library Media Clerk 389-3574 LRC 

Hendrickson, Catherine Faculty Chair of Instructional Support 389-3551 LRC 

Mealey, Elizabeth Library Technical Assistant II 389-3572 LRC 

Peraza, Zayne Library Technical Assistant II 389-3553 LRC 

Vacant Librarian 389-3323 LRC 

    

Marketing and Public Relations FAX 794-0423 

Hoffmann, Donna Director 389-3209 CCR 242 

Simonson, Kristi Web Developer 389-3568 LRC 104 

 

Maintenance 

Chaure, Miguel Maintenance Worker  PAD 

Moreno, Joe Maintenance Worker  PAD 

Olmos, Jose HVAC/R Technician-Interim Lead  PAD 

 

Math Department FAX794-0423 
Bailes, Brandi Faculty 389-3335 BC 104C 

Crise, Robert Faculty 389-3382 BC 104A 

Hanley, Jodi Faculty  389-3339 BC 103B 

McCoy, Danielle Faculty 389-3341 CTB 322 

Ramirez, Steve Faculty 389-3552 BC 106 

Rippy, Scott Faculty  389-3356 EAST 104A 

Wilson, Sherri Faculty Chair 389-3336 BC 104B 

 

Physical and Biological Science FAX 794-0423 
Adams, Matthew Faculty - Physics 389-3234 CNTL 240 

Boebinger, Kelly Faculty - Chemistry 389-3291 CYN 227 

Farrell, Fran Lab Technician (Chemistry) 389-3289 CYN 235 

Greyraven, Cynthia (Ruth) Faculty – Biology 389-3311 CYN 236 

Hadsock, Harrison Lab Technician (Earth Sciences) 389-3265 NRTH 

Hansen, Rosemarie Lab Technician (ANAT) 389-3227 CYN 235 

Hughes, Richard Faculty – Earth Sciences 389-3237 NRTH 

Vacant Lab Technician - Physics 389-3233 CNTL 249A 

McCartney, Karen Lab Technician (Biology) 389-3225 CYN 233 

Olivera, Christopher Faculty - Microbiology 389-3231 CYN 234 

Rahbarnia, Shohreh Faculty – Chemistry 389-3257 CYN 229 

Salt, Kim Faculty – Chemistry 389-3290 CYN 228 

Sanford, Renee Lab Technician (Microbiology) 389-3232 CYN 233 

Truong, Sam Faculty Chair – Anatomy & Physiology 389-3226 CYN 232 

 

President’s Office FAX 794-0423 
Vacant President 389-3200 CCR 243 

St. Jean, Cyndie Administrative Assistant II 389-3201 CCR 244 
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Radiologic Technology  
Hunter, Morris Program Director (909) 580-3540 ARMC 

 

Reading FAX 794-0423 
Lowe, Lynn Faculty 389-3315 BC 103C 

 

Resource Development  

Audet, Carrie Administrative Secretary  389-3245 CTB 210 

Delaney, Lisa Account Clerk 389-3352 CTB 208 

Riggs, Michelle 
Director, Community Relations and 
Resource Development 389-3391 

 
CTB 207 

 

Respiratory Care – Allied Health  

Bell, Reynaldo (Rey) Faculty 389-3288 PSAH 120D 

Dulay-Vega, Paige Secretary II  389-3286 PSAH 120 

Rojas, Daniel Faculty Co-Chair, Clinical Director 389-3284 PSAH 120E 

Serrano, Thomas Faculty 389-3282 PSAH 120C 

Sheahan, Michael (Mike) Faculty Co-Chair, Program Director 389-3283 PSAH 120F 

 

Social, Information and Natural Sciences Division 
Lopez, Elizabeth Administrative Secretary 389-3215 CCR 237.1 

Muse, William “Van” Dean 389-3205 CCR 237 

 

Social Sciences FAX 794-0423 
Cervantez, Jeff Faculty Co-Chair 389-3301 ARTS 116 

DiBartolo, Cheryl Faculty 389-3387 CTB 309 

Hellerman, Steve Faculty 389-3337 ARTS 128A 

Jimenez, Sabrina Faculty 389-3565 CYN 237 

McKee, Julie Faculty Co--Chair 389-3351 ARTS 119A 

 

STEM  FAX 794-0423 
Menchaca, Patricia STEM Pathways Coordinator 389-3575 CYN 230 

 

Student Life FAX 389-0132 
Cole, Michelle Secretary II 389-3455 CCR 158 

Paddock, Ericka Director 389-3457 CCR 154 

 

Student Services Division FAX 794-0423 
Barra, Vicki Administrative Secretary  389-3207 CCR 236.1 

Cabrales, Joe Dean 389-3368 CCR 236 

Colvey, Kirsten Dean 389-3327 CCR 239 

Oliver, Laura Administrative Assistant I 389-3354 CCR 245.1 

Warren-Marlatt, Rebeccah Vice President 389-3355 CCR 245 

Wilson, Kathy Administrative Secretary 389-3204 CCR 239.1 

 

Technology  Services FAX 389-3625 
Main department number   389-3560  

Barabani, Gino Senior Technology Support Specialist 389-3554 LRC 113 

Bogh, Wayne Director 389-3309 LRC 119 

Gray, Tracy Administrative Secretary 389-3550 LRC 115 



Crafton Hills College 

 
 

Limoges, Kevin Technology Support Specialist I 389-3563 LRC 115 

Mottl, Karen Technology Support Specialist I 389-3561 LRC 115 

Rahn, Charlie Technology Support Specialist I 389-3316 LRC 115 

Veloni, Shane Technology Support Specialist II 389-3316 LRC 112 

White, Anthony Senior Technology Support Specialist 389-3562 LRC 111 

 

Testing Center 
Morales, Carrita Student Services Technician II 389-3280 SSB 115 

Southerland-Amsden, Frances Senior Student Services Technician 389-3267 SSB 112 

 

Transfer/Career Center 
Barrie, Trinette Career Center Counselor 389-3365 CCR 211 

Mello, Brandice Student Services Technician II 389-3399 CCR 220 

Moreno, Mariana Coordinator 389-3393 CCR 213 

Ware, Monique Job Developer 389-3407 SSB 211 

 

Tutoring Center   
Main department number  389-3312  

Cole, Judy Learning Resource Assistant 389-3360 LRC 

Peterson, Karen Tutorial Coordinator  389-3395 LRC 

Vacant Tutorial Center Coordinator 389-3317 LRC 

  



Crafton Hills College 

 
 

Abeyta, Rebecca Secretary II 389-3619 CCR 201 

Adame, Vincent Custodian 389-3238 Custodial 

Adams, Matthew Faculty 389-3234 CNTL 240 

Almanza, Jeremiah Custodian  389-3238 Custodial 

Alder, Michael Chief, Fire Academy 389-3418 PSAH 203B 

Allen-Hoyt, Denise Faculty – Computer Information Systems 389-3603 CNTL2 139 

Anderson, Jonathan English Faculty Co-Chair 389-3346 ARTS 123 

Andrews, Breanna Faculty Co Chair – American Sign Language 389-3338 ARTS 115A 

Aslanian, Artour Research Analyst 389-3331 LRC 105 

Aten, David Lab Technician 389-3502 PSAH 105 

Audet, Carrie Administrative Secretary  389-3245 CTB 210 

Aycock, Larry Director, Admissions & Records  389-3663 CCR 112 

Azenaro, Renée Faculty 389-3314 ARTS 103 

Bailes, Brandi Faculty 389-3335 BC 104C 

Barabani, Gino Senior Technology Support Specialist 389-3554 LRC 113 

Barra, Victoria (Vicki) Administrative Secretary 389-3207 CCR 236.1 

Barrie, Trinette Counselor 389-3365 CCR 211 

Bartlett, Ryan English Faculty Co-Chair 389-3373 BC 105 

Bedoya, Michael Lab Technician (Art) 389-3353 ARTS 103 

Bell, Eva Senior Student Services Technician 389-3458 CCR 202 

Bell, Reynaldo (Rey) Faculty – Respiratory Care 389-3288 PSAH 120D 

Blue, Robyn Child Care Assistant  389-3400 CDC   

Boatman, John Grounds Worker  PAD 

Boebinger, Kelly Faculty – Chemistry 389-3291 CYN 227 

Bogh, Debbie Counselor, Faculty Co-Chair 389-3359 CCR 208 

Bogh, Wayne Director 389-3309 LRC 119 

Brink, T. L.  Faculty 389-3343 SSB 215 

Brown, Robert Interim Dean, LAM 389-3362 CCR 238 

Bruner-Jones, Sherri Clerical Assistant II 389-3310 CCR 241.2 

Bryant, Tom Faculty 389-3296 PAC 111 

Brydson-Horton, Annie Child Care Assistant 389-3400 CDC  

Bryson, Richard  Lead Custodian (Day)  389-3385 Custodial 

Cabrales, Joe 
Dean, Student Services & Student 
Development 389-3368 

 
CCR 236 

Calderon-Cruz, Cinthia Account Clerk I 389-3295 CCR 119 

Camarena, Armando Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial  

Cannon, Judy Honors Coordinator 389-3500 LRC 106 

Carrillo, Antonio Grounds Worker  PAD 

Carrillo, Minerva Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Cervantez, Jeff Faculty – Philosophy, Faculty Co-Chair 389-3301 ARTS 116 

Chaure, Miguel Maintenance Worker  PAD 

Chavez, Edward Warehouse Tech 389-3379 Custodial  

Chavira, Rejoice Director of EOPS/CARE/CalWORKs 389-3456 CCR 217 

Chittenden, Heather Director, Aquatics 389-3605 KHA 105 

Cole, Judy Learning Resource Assistant 389-3360 LRC 

Cole, Michelle Secretary II 389-3455 CCR 158 

Colvey, Kirsten Dean, Counseling & Matriculation 389-3327 CCR 239 

Cook, Larry Director, Facilities 389-3384 PAD 

Crise, Robert Faculty 389-3382 BC 104A 

Crooks, Jeremy Supervisor, Custodial 389-3375 PAD 

Crow, Kathryn (Kathy) Faculty, Paramedic Program Director 389-3220 PSAH 105E 



Crafton Hills College 

 
 

Davila, Javier Grounds Worker  PAD 

Davila, Maria Bookstore Assistant II 389-3521 CCR 138 

Davis, Lynnette Account Clerk II 389-3218 CCR 119 

Delaney, Lisa Account Clerk 389-3352 CTB 297 

De La Peña, Susana English Faculty 389-3347 SSB 210 

Dial, Troy Articulation Officer 389-3357 SSB 211 

DiBartolo, Cheryl Faculty 389-3387 CTB 309 

DiPonio, Gwen Faculty 389-3332 SSB 209 

Donaldson, Dawn Library Media Clerk 389-3574 LRC 

Dulay-Vega, Paige Secretary II 389-3286 PSAH 120 

Farrell, Fran Lab Technician - Chemistry 389-3289 CYN 235 

Fellenz, Joshua Pool Attendant 389-3604 KHA 123 

Fellenz, Kathy Pool Attendant 389-3606 KHA 123 

Garcia, Kristin Admissions & Records Evaluator 389-3367 CCR 111 

Garcia, Maria Nurse 389-3273 SSB 101 

Gebara, Andrew Secretary II 389-3408 PSAH 203 

George, Kenneth Faculty – Business Administration 389-3304 CNTL2 137 

Geissinger, Amy Child Care Assistant  389-3400 CDC   

Gimple, Tina Marie Administrative Coordinator  389-3211 CCR 246.1 

Gonzalez, Moises  Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial  

Grabow, James Counseling 389-3285 CCR 206 

Gray, Tracy Administrative Secretary 389-3550 LRC 115 

Green, Laurie Faculty 389-3254 PSAH 105B 

Greyraven, Cynthia (Ruth) Faculty – Biology 389-3311 CYN 236 

Hadsock, Harrison Lab Tech – Earth Sciences 389-3265 NRTH 

Hanley, Jodi Faculty 389-3339 BC 103B 

Hansen, Rosemarie Lab Technician -ANAT 389-3227 CYN 235 

Harris, Kashaunda EOPS Counselor 389-3241 CCR 215 

Hayton, Claudia Clerical Assistant II 389-3277 CCR 121 

Heilgeist, Kristina Schedule/Catalog Data Specialist  389-3266 CCR 113 

Hellerman, Steve Faculty – Political Science 389-3337 ARTS 128A 

Hendrickson, Catherine Faculty, Chair of Instructional Support 389-3551 LRC 

Hinds, Colleen Faculty Chair 389-3412 KHA 131B 

Hoffmann, Donna Director, Marketing 389-3209 CCR 242 

Hogrefe, Richard (Rick) Faculty Co-Chair  389-3235 ARTS 110 

Holbrook, James (Jim) Faculty, EMT Program Director 389-3251 PSAH 105C 

Holt, Kelly Lead Custodian 389-3238 Custodial 

Holtegaard, Alisa Child Care Teacher 389-3400 CDC  

Hughes, Richard Faculty – Earth Sciences 389-3237 NRTH 

Jaco, Herberth Senior Student Services Technician-AEBG     

Jimenez, Sabrina Faculty 389-3565 CYN 237 

Johle, Christina  Child Care Teacher  389-3400 CDC   

Johnson, Corey Lab Tech – Computer Information Systems 389-3236 CNTL2 128 

Johnson, Daniel Custodial 389-3238 Custodial 

Kirkhart, Pat Ground Lead  PAD 

Kozanova, Marina Faculty – Spanish 389-3345 ARTS 128B 

Langenfeld, Liz Faculty 389-3340 SSB 214 

Lara, Naomi Secretary II 389-2252 PSAH 105 

Ledoux, Janine Faculty 389-3278 KHA 131A 

Lee, Jason Custodian 389-3238 Custodial 

Lehman, Veronica Financial Aid Coordinator 389-3240 CCR 126 
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Limoges, Kevin Technology Support Specialist I 389-3563 LRC 115 

Lopez, Elizabeth Administrative Secretary 389-3215 CCR 237.1 

Lopez, Richard Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Lowe, Lynn Faculty 389-3315 BC 103C 

Mansourian, Farhad Faculty – Economics 389-3348 ARTS 119 

Marrujo, Monique Senior Student Services Technician  389-3452 CCR 110 

May, Anquanetta Switchboard Operator  389-3692 CCR 234 

McAtee, Robert Counselor 389-3324 CCR 203 

McCartney, Karen Lab Technician -Biology 389-3225 CYN 233 

McConnell, Mark Faculty 389-3293 PAC 310 

McCoy, Danielle Faculty 389-3341 CTB 322 

McGee, Stephanie Child Care Teacher 389-3400 CDC 

McKee, Julie Faculty Co-Chair – Sociology 389-3351 ARTS 119A 

McLaren, Meridyth Faculty Chair 389-3576 CDC 114 

Mealey, Elizabeth Library Technical Assistant II 389-3572 LRC 

Mello, Brandice Student Services Technician II 389-3399 CCR 220 

Mena, Matthew Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Menchaca, Patricia STEM Pathways Coordinator-Faculty 389-3575 CYN 230 

Miller, William Director, DSPS   

Moore, Christin Financial Aid Specialist I 389-3242 CCR 

Morales, Carrita Student Services Technician II 389-3280 SSB 115 

Moreno, Carol L Book Buyer 389-3247 CCR 138  

Moreno, Joe Maintenance Worker  PAD 

Moreno, Mariana Transfer Center Coordinator 389-3393 CCR 213 

Mottl, Karen Technology Support Specialist I 389-3561 LRC 115 

Muse, William “Van” 
Dean, SINS (Social, Information, Natural 
Sciences Division) 389-3205 

 
CCR 237 

Muskavitch, John Director 389-3269 CCR 124 

Newton, Kelly Administrative Assistant I 389-3203 CCR 242.1 

Nguyen, Ben V Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial  

Oliver, Laura Administrative Assistant I 389-3354 CCR 245.1 

Olivera, Christopher Faculty 389-3231 CYN 234 

Olmos, Jose HVAC/R Technician – Interim Lead  PAD 

Orta, Rebecca Senior Student Services Technician  389-3450 CCR 202 

O’Shaughnessy, Vonda Learning Disabilities Specialist 389-3377 CCR 106 

Paddock, Ericka Director 389-3457 CCR 154 

Palkki, Kevin Theatre Technician 389-3298 PAC 101 

Peraza, Zayne Library Technical Assistant II 389-3553 LRC 

Peterson, Karen Tutorial Coordinator 389-3395 LRC 

Petrovic, Snezana Faculty Chair, Prof Dev Coordinator 389-3571 ARTS 102 

Pfahler, Diane Faculty 389-3350 SSB 205 

Phillips, Ted Faculty 389-3297 SSB 208 

Pinedo, Regina Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Pinedo, Vanessa Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial 

Pompa, Rebecca    Secretary II 389-3217 PAD 112 

Quach, An Dang Custodian I 389-3238 Custodial  

Rabago, Ralph Faculty 389-3279 KHA 106 

Rahbarnia, Shohreh Faculty - Chemistry 389-3257 CYN 229 

Rahn, Charlie Technology Support Specialist I 389-3316 LRC 115 

Ramirez, Berenice Child Development Assistant 389-3400 CDC 

Ramirez, Steve Faculty 389-3552 BC 106 
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Rea, Maricela (Marti)  Cafeteria/Snack Bar Manager  389-3376 CCR 145 

Riggs, Michelle 
Director, Community Relations and 
Resource Development 389-3391 

 
CTB 207 

Rippy, Scott Faculty 389-3356 BC 104 

Rivera, Ernesto Counselor, Faculty Co-Chair 389-3564 CCR 205 

Rivera, Raquel Custodian 389-3238 Custodial 

Rivera, Valerie Child Care Assistant 389-3400 CDC   

Rodriguez, Natividad (Nati) Senior Student Services Technician 389-3318 CCR 216 

Rodriguez,  Valentine Assistive Technology Specialist 389-3325 CCR 101 

Rojas, Daniel Faculty Co-Chair, Clinical Director 389-3284 PSAH 120E 

Rose, Wendy Administrative Secretary (Substitute) 389-3394 LRC 107 

Rush, Steven (Steve) 
Admissions & Records Specialist/ 
VA Certifying Official 389-3256 

 
CNTL 150 

Saadeh, Miriam Data Catalog Specialist 389-3221 CCR 241.1 

Salt, Kim Faculty – Chemistry 389-3290 CYN 228 

Sanchez, Mark Custodian 389-3238 Custodial 

Sandy, Hannah Coordinator-Faculty  389-3271 SSB 101 

Sanford, Renee Lab Technician - Microbiology 389-3232 CYN 233 

Schmidt, Jeffrey Faculty – Spanish 389-3342 ARTS 125 

Schoenfeld, Racquel Counselor 389-3299 CCR 214 

Serrano, Thomas Respiratory Care Faculty 389-3282 PSAH 120C 

Sheahan, Michael (Mike) Faculty Chair, Program Director 389-3283 PSAH 120F 

Sierra, Jaime Student Services Technician II 389-3325 CCR 101 

Simonson, Kristi Web Developer 389-3568 LRC 104 

Simpson, Floyd Admissions & Records Technician 389-3371 CCR 111 

Soler, Ariackna Senior Student Services Technician 389-3522 CCR 221 

Sosa, Gio 
Dean (Interim), Institutional Effectiveness, 
Research and Planning 389-3206 

LRC 101 

Sousa, Juanita Financial Aid Coordinator 389-3224 CCR 123 

Southerland-Amsden, Frances Senior Student Services Technician 389-3267 SSB 112 

Sternard, Evan Counselor 389-3329 CCR 204 

St. Jean, Cyndie  Administrative Assistant II to the President 389-3201 
 
CCR 244 

Strong, Michael (Mike)  Vice President 389-3210 CCR 246 

Sullivan, Dan Faculty Chair 389-3261 PSAH 203A 

Sutphin, Ginger Administrative Secretary  389-3258 CCR 238.1 

Sweeting, Christina Secretary II 389-3272 SSB 101 

Thornton, Carla Counselor 389-3415 CNTL 150 

Townsend, Jonathan Instructional Assessment Technician 389-3453 CCR 102 

Truong, Sam Faculty Chair – Anatomy & Physiology 389-3226 CYN 232 

Urbanovich, Jimmy Faculty – Communication Studies 389-3377 ARTS 109 

Uribe, Reyna Admissions and Records Technician 389-3661 CCR 111 

Vasquez, Violeta Counselor 389-3334 CCR 209 

Veloni, Shane Technology Support Specialist II 389-3316 LRC 112 

Villegas, J. Manuel Clerical Assistant I 389-3223 CCR 121 

Ware, Monique Job Developer 389-3407 SSB 211 

Warren-Marlatt, Rebeccah Vice President, Student Services 389-3355 CCR 245 

Wasbotten, Deborah  Director  389-3401 CDC 102  

Wheeler, Kaila Bookstore Assistant II 389-3228 CCR 145 

White, Anthony Senior Technology Support Specialist 389-3562 LRC 111 

Williams, Gary Faculty 389-3567 SSB 207 
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Wilson, Chantae Faculty EMS   

Wilson, Kathy Administrative Secretary 389-3204 CCR 239.1 

Wilson, Sherri Faculty 389-3336 BC 104B 

Word, Dan Interim Dean CEHD 389-3214 CCR 240 

Wurtz, Keith Vice President of Instruction (Interim) 389-3202 CCR 241 

Xayaphanthong, Soutsakhone 
“Souts” Counselor 389-3212 

 
CCR 207 

Yau, Margaret Faculty Chair 389-3521 CNTL2 131 

 


